WRE-YD-WRE-YD-WRE-YD-WRE-YD-WRE-YD-WRE-YD-WRE-YD-WRE-YD-55555555W&WRF-YD-W&WRF-YD-W&WRF-YD-W&WRF-YD-W&WRF-YD-W&WRF-YD-W&WRF-YD-W&WRF-YD-55555555WWWWWWWW SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDE
Order code Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current
WRF1203YD-1250 9VDC - 18VDC 3.3VDC 1250mA
WRF1205YD-5W 9VDC - 18VDC 5VDC 1000mA
WRF1207YD-5W 9VDC - 18VDC 7.2VDC 694mA
WRF1209YD-5W 9VDC - 18VDC 9VDC 556mA
WRF1212YD-5W 9VDC - 18VDC 12VDC 417mA
WRF1215YD-5W 9VDC - 18VDC 15VDC 333mA
WRF1218YD-5W 9VDC - 18VDC 18VDC 278mA
WRF1224YD-5W 9VDC - 18VDC 24VDC 208mA
WRF2403YD-1250 18VDC - 36VDC 3.3VDC 1250mA
WRF2405YD-5W 18VDC - 36VDC 5VDC 1000mA
WRF2407YD-5W 18VDC - 36VDC 7.2VDC 694mA
WRF2409YD-5W 18VDC - 36VDC 9VDC 556mA